

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR CERTIFICATE

Industrial Physics Inks & Coatings B.V., provider of quality control equipment for the surface finishing and Protective Coating industry with their primary manufacturing facility located in Capelle aan den IJssel, The Netherlands hereby confirms that the company

H.J.Unkel (Thai) Limited 22 Soi Ekachai 53, Ekachai Road Bangbon, Bangkok 10150

Is authorized for our product range in

Thailand

Industrial Physics Inks & Coatings B.V. Molenbaan 19 2908 LL Capelle aan den IJssel The Netherlands Tel: +31 10 7900100 E: info-ic@industrialphysics.com

For and on behalf of Industrial Physics Inks & Coatings B.V.

Remco Wever Managing Director

Date: 26-01-2021 Ref: hjuth.dc60121

Industrial Physics Inks & Coatings B.V. Molenbaan 19 2908 LL Capelle aan den IJssel The Netherlands

+31(0) 10 - 79 00 100 (a) +31(0) 10 - 79 00 129 info-ic@industrialphysics.com (g) www.industrialphysics.com/ic B.T.W. (V.A.T.) NL8039.41.432.B01 Bank ABN-AMRO ABNANL2A

BIC

IBAN (EUR) NL91 ABNA 0598 0945 20 IBAN (USD) NL16 ABNA 0598 0973 25 IBAN (GBP) NL10 ABNA 0598 1025 74

Chamber of Commerce / Kamer van Koophandel nr. 29042770. We supply under sales conditions registered at the Chamber of Commerce in Rotterdam. Complaints within 8 days after delivery. Leveringsvoorwaarden zoals gedeponeerd bij K.v.K. te Rotterdam. Redamaties binnen 8 dagen na levering.

Part of Industrial Physics Inks & Coatings division:

Sheen CWESSEALERT sheen FIBRO